Batsmans Stats.

BATSMAN
1 Arshad F. Khan
2 Aamir F. Khan
3 Adrian Ali (ASJA)
4 Travis Karim (ASJA )
5 Athir F. Khan
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8 Nazad Ali
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B MIN 4s 6s SR SS AVG HS INN N/O 50s 100s
88 80 5 6 1523 70.5% 191 41 8 1

8 8 12 2 1518 718% 258 28" 8 4

79 69 12 148.1 65.8% 39.0 51 5 2 1
53 60 3 1415 77.4% 750 24 4 3

12 7 3 1756.0 75.0% 21.0 20* 3 2

18 23 1 105.6 83.3% 14* 3 3

15 17 46.7 53.3% 3.5 5 2

5 1 1 120.0 40.0% 6.0 6 1
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Bowlers Stats.

BOWLER TEAM w R (o} M B WD NB ECON AVG SR
1 Travis Karim (ASJA) ASJA Markaz 7 23 43 30 5 5.11 3.29 4.29
2 Aamir F. Khan ASJA Markaz 7 40 80 55 5) 2 5.00 5.71 7.86
3 Nazad Ali ASJA Markaz 5 34 60 37 1 5.67 6.80 7.40
4 Sayeed Ali ( Asja) ASJA Markaz 4 33 6.1 41 6 5.50 8.25 10.25
5 Adrian Ali (ASJA) ASJA Markaz 3 33 63 1 45 8 5.08 11.00 15.00
6 Athir F. Khan ASJA Markaz 3 56 80 55 9 7.00 18.67 18.33
7 Faleel Ali (asja) ASJA Markaz 2 20 6.0 40 3 1 3.33 10.00 20.00
8 Faaiq Mohammed ASJA Markaz 2 57 62 49 11 9.24 28.50 24.50
9 Feroze Mohammed ASJA Markaz 1 19 30 22 4 6.33 19.00 22.00
10 Arshad F. Khan ASJA Markaz 1 24 30 20 2 8.00 24.00 20.00
11 Anwar Ali ( Asja) ASJA Markaz 8 1.0 8 2 8.00

12 Naggaash Mohammed ASJA Markaz 12 1.0 9 2 1 12.00
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Aamir F. Khan
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BATTING STATS.
Date Match How Out Runs Balls Mins Os 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR
08-Jun-2013  Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo b Randy Baliram 16 9 9 4 3 1 1 177.8
07-Jun-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Four Roads Trinot out 14 12 10 4 2 6 116.7
31-May-2013  Kelly/ Caroni vs ASJA Markaz Ibw b Nazar Mohammed 18 9 7 2 3 3 200.0
24-May-2013 TML St Joseph vs ASJA Marka run out (Naim Khan) 8 12 11 4 4 2 66.7
10-May-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Ghaleeb not out 1 1 1 100.0
27-Apr-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Nur- E - Islam
26-Apr-2013  Bamboo Jamaat vs ASJA Mark not out 27 21 23 6 3 8 2 128.6
23-Mar-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Phoenix Park Ibw b Ashmeed Ramdath 17 11 16 3 1 4 2 154.5
08-Mar-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Penal San Fra not out 28 11 9 1 2 2 4 1 2545

TOTAL 129 86 85 24 13 28 12 2 150.0
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Aamir F. Khan
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BOWLING STATS.
Date Match Over  Maiden Run Wicket Wide No Ball SR Econ.
08-Jun-2013 Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo Martin ) vs ASJ 2.0 12 2 3 7.5 6.0
07-Jun-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Four Roads Trillaz 1.0 3 2 3.0 3.0
31-May-2013 Kelly/ Caroni vs ASJA Markaz 1.0 7 7.0
24-May-2013 TML St Joseph vs ASJA Markaz 1.0 4 4.0
10-May-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Ghaleeb
27-Apr-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Nur- E - Islam Executive's
26-Apr-2013 Bamboo Jamaat vs ASJA Markaz 1.0 5 1 1 7.0 5.0
23-Mar-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Phoenix Park Masjid 1.0 6 6.0
08-Mar-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Penal San Francique Jamaat 1.0 3 2 2 1 4.5 3.0

TOTAL 8.0 40 7 5 2 7.9 5.0
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BATTING STATS.
Date Match How Out Runs Balls Mins Os 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR
08-Jun-2013  Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo b Randy Baliram 6 10 7 7 3 60.0
07-Jun-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Four Roads Trinot out 25 24 25 10 5 8 1 104.2
31-May-2013  Kelly/ Caroni vs ASJA Markaz Ibw b Nicholas Ramkissoon (K 15 12 10 3 3 6 125.0
10-May-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Ghaleeb
27-Apr-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Nur- E - Islam
26-Apr-2013  Bamboo Jamaat vs ASJA Mark
23-Mar-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Phoenix Park c Sharaz Ali b Justin Mohamm 20 8 4 1 4 3 250.0
08-Mar-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Penal San Fra not out 51 26 23 6 3 8 8 196.2

TOTAL 117 80 69 27 1 29 12 146.2
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BOWLING STATS.
Date Match Over  Maiden Run Wicket Wide No Ball SR Econ.
08-Jun-2013 Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo Martin ) vs ASJ 1.3 1 3 1 1 10.0 2.3
07-Jun-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Four Roads Trillaz 2.0 16 4 8.0
31-May-2013 Kelly/ Caroni vs ASJA Markaz 1.0 9 3 9.0
10-May-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Ghaleeb
27-Apr-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Nur- E - Islam Executive's
26-Apr-2013 Bamboo Jamaat vs ASJA Markaz
23-Mar-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Phoenix Park Masjid 1.0 1 1.0
08-Mar-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Penal San Francigue Jamaat 1.0 4 2 3.0 4.0

TOTAL 6.3 1 33 3 8 15.0 5.2
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Anwar Ali ( Asja)
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Batting Stats. P

Date Match How Out Runs Balls Mins Os 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR
27-Apr-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Nur- E - Islam
26-Apr-2013  Bamboo Jamaat vs ASJA Mark

TOTAL
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BOWLING STATS.
Date Match Over Maiden Run _ Wicket Wide No Ball SR Econ.
27-Apr-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Nur- E - Islam Executive's
26-Apr-2013 Bamboo Jamaat vs ASJA Markaz 1.0 8 2 8.0

TOTAL 1.0 8 2 8.0
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Third Man Fine Leg Third Man Fine Leg

5 - 5

Square Leg Point Square Leg

Mid Wicket Covers Mid Wicket

7 9., 1 o 7

., T ;

Point

Covers

9

Long Off Ldng On Battl ng Stats' Long Off ing On
L

BATTING STATS.

Date Match How Out Runs Balls Mins Os 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR
08-Jun-2013  Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo c Kishan Baliram b Reyaz Ali K 6 7 8 3 2 2 85.7
07-Jun-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Four Roads Trib Shival Sakawat 10 8 5 2 3 2 125.0
31-May-2013  Kelly/ Caroni vs ASJA Markaz run out (Nicholas Ramkissoon ( 13 11 10 5 3 1 118.2
24-May-2013 TML St Joseph vs ASJA Marka c Al Saleem Mohammed b Sad 41 24 25 5) 9 5 4 1 170.8
10-May-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Ghaleeb not out 1 1 1 100.0
27-Apr-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Nur- E - Islam

26-Apr-2013  Bamboo Jamaat vs ASJA Mark ¢ Masud Mohammed ( Bamboo) 11 10 10 3 3 4 110.0
23-Mar-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Phoenix Park Ibw b Faraz Mohammed 38 16 13 5 2 3 5 2375
08-Mar-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Penal San Fra c Saleem Mohammed ( Penal) 14 13 9 3 4 5 107.7

TOTAL 134 90 80 26 24 24 5 6 148.9
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BOWLING STATS.
Date Match Over  Maiden Run Wicket Wide No Ball SR Econ.
08-Jun-2013 Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo Martin ) vs ASJ
07-Jun-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Four Roads Trillaz
31-May-2013 Kelly/ Caroni vs ASJA Markaz
24-May-2013 TML St Joseph vs ASJA Markaz 1.0 10 2 10.0
10-May-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Ghaleeb
27-Apr-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Nur- E - Islam Executive's
26-Apr-2013 Bamboo Jamaat vs ASJA Markaz 1.0 12 12.0
23-Mar-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Phoenix Park Masjid 1.0 2 1 6.0 2.0
08-Mar-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Penal San Francique Jamaat

TOTAL 3.0 24 1 2 20.0 8.0
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BATTING STATS.
Date Match How Out Runs Balls Mins Os 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR
08-Jun-2013  Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo not out 1 2 1 50.0
07-Jun-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Four Roads Tri
31-May-2013  Kelly/ Caroni vs ASJA Markaz c Dareem Noel b Nazar Moha 0 1 1 0.0

24-May-2013 TML St Joseph vs ASJA Marka

10-May-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Ghaleeb

27-Apr-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Nur- E - Islam

26-Apr-2013  Bamboo Jamaat vs ASJA Mark

23-Mar-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Phoenix Park not out 20 9 7 2 4 3 222.2
08-Mar-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Penal San Fra

TOTAL 21 12 7 3 1 4 3 175.0
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BOWLING STATS.

Date Match Over  Maiden Run Wicket Wide No Ball SR Econ.
08-Jun-2013 Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo Martin ) vs ASJ 1.0 12 4 12.0
07-Jun-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Four Roads Trillaz 2.0 9 2 2 7.0 4.5
31-May-2013 Kelly/ Caroni vs ASJA Markaz 1.0 14 1 14.0
24-May-2013 TML St Joseph vs ASJA Markaz 1.0 4 1 1 7.0 4.0
10-May-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Ghaleeb

27-Apr-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Nur- E - Islam Executive's

26-Apr-2013 Bamboo Jamaat vs ASJA Markaz 1.0 5 5.0
23-Mar-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Phoenix Park Masjid 1.0 6 6.0
08-Mar-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Penal San Francique Jamaat 1.0 6 1 6.0

TOTAL 8.0 56 3 9 18.3 7.0
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BATTING STATS.
Date Match How Out Runs Balls Mins Os 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR
08-Jun-2013  Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo not out 14 8 10 4 3 1 175.0
07-Jun-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Four Roads Tri
31-May-2013  Kelly/ Caroni vs ASJA Markaz not out 4 6 6 1 2 1 66.7

24-May-2013 TML St Joseph vs ASJA Marka

27-Apr-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Nur- E - Islam

26-Apr-2013  Bamboo Jamaat vs ASJA Mark

23-Mar-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Phoenix Park not out 1 4 7 2 1 25.0
08-Mar-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Penal San Fra

TOTAL 19 18 23 3 7 4 1 105.6
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BOWLING STATS.

Date Match Over  Maiden Run Wicket Wide No Ball SR Econ.
08-Jun-2013 Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo Martin ) vs ASJ 1.0 15 3 15.0
07-Jun-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Four Roads Trillaz 1.0 12 1 2 8.0 12.0
31-May-2013 Kelly/ Caroni vs ASJA Markaz 1.0 9 1 9.0
24-May-2013 TML St Joseph vs ASJA Markaz 1.0 8 3 8.0
27-Apr-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Nur- E - Islam Executive's

26-Apr-2013 Bamboo Jamaat vs ASJA Markaz 1.0 8 1 8.0
23-Mar-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Phoenix Park Masjid 1.0 4 1 6.0 4.0
08-Mar-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Penal San Francigue Jamaat 0.2 1 1 5.0

TOTAL 6.2 57 2 1 24.5 9.2
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Runs Balls Mins Os 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR

08-Jun-2013
07-Jun-2013
31-May-2013
24-May-2013
10-May-2013
27-Apr-2013
23-Mar-2013

Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo
ASJA Markaz vs Four Roads Tri
Kelly/ Caroni vs ASJA Markaz
TML St Joseph vs ASJA Marka
ASJA Markaz vs Ghaleeb
ASJA Markaz vs Nur- E - Islam
ASJA Markaz vs Phoenix Park

TOTAL
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BOWLING STATS.
Date Match Over  Maiden Run Wicket Wide No Ball SR Econ.
08-Jun-2013 Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo Martin ) vs ASJ 2.0 6 1 12.0 3.0
07-Jun-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Four Roads Trillaz 1.0 4 4.0
31-May-2013 Kelly/ Caroni vs ASJA Markaz 1.0 3 3.0
24-May-2013 TML St Joseph vs ASJA Markaz 1.0 1 1.0
10-May-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Ghaleeb
27-Apr-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Nur- E - Islam Executive's
23-Mar-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Phoenix Park Masjid 1.0 6 1 3 1 10.0 6.0

TOTAL 6.0 20 2 3 1 20.0 3.3
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BATTING STATS.

Date Match How Out Runs Balls Mins Os 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR
27-Apr-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Nur- E - Islam

TOTAL
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BOWLING STATS.

Date Match Over  Maiden Run Wicket Wide No Ball SR Econ.
27-Apr-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Nur- E - Islam Executive's
TOTAL
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BATTING STATS.

Date Match How Out Runs Balls Mins Os 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR
24-May-2013 TML St Joseph vs ASJA Marka

10-May-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Ghaleeb

27-Apr-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Nur- E - Islam

26-Apr-2013  Bamboo Jamaat vs ASJA Mark

23-Mar-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Phoenix Park

08-Mar-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Penal San Fra

TOTAL
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BOWLING STATS.

Date Match Over  Maiden Run Wicket Wide No Ball SR Econ.

24-May-2013 TML St Joseph vs ASJA Markaz

10-May-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Ghaleeb

27-Apr-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Nur- E - Islam Executive's

26-Apr-2013 Bamboo Jamaat vs ASJA Markaz 1.0 8 1 3 9.0 8.0

23-Mar-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Phoenix Park Masjid 1.0 5 1 5.0

08-Mar-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Penal San Francique Jamaat 1.0 6 6.0
TOTAL 3.0 19 1 4 22.0 6.3
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BATTING STATS.

Date Match How Out Runs Balls Mins Os 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR
27-Apr-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Nur- E - Islam

TOTAL
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BOWLING STATS.
Date Match Over Maiden Run _ Wicket Wide No Ball SR Econ.
27-Apr-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Nur- E - Islam Executive's

TOTAL
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BATTING STATS.

Date Match How Out Runs Balls Mins Os 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR
27-Apr-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Nur- E - Islam

TOTAL
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BOWLING STATS.

Date Match Over  Maiden Run Wicket Wide No Ball SR Econ.
27-Apr-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Nur- E - Islam Executive's
TOTAL
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BATTING STATS.

Date Match How Out Runs Balls Mins Os 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR
27-Apr-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Nur- E - Islam

TOTAL
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BOWLING STATS.

Date Match Over  Maiden Run Wicket Wide No Ball SR Econ.
27-Apr-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Nur- E - Islam Executive's
TOTAL
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Date Match How Out Runs Balls Mins 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR

27-Apr-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Nur- E - Islam
08-Mar-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Penal San Fra

TOTAL
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BOWLING STATS.
Date Match Over  Maiden Run Wicket Wide No Ball SR Econ.
27-Apr-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Nur- E - Islam Executive's
08-Mar-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Penal San Francique Jamaat 1.0 12 2 1 12.0

TOTAL 1.0 12 2 1 12.0
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BATTING STATS.

Date Match How Out Runs Balls Mins Os 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR
08-Jun-2013  Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo run out (Saif Shahid Mohamme 6 5 1 3 1 1 120.0
07-Jun-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Four Roads Tri

31-May-2013  Kelly/ Caroni vs ASJA Markaz

24-May-2013 TML St Joseph vs ASJA Marka

27-Apr-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Nur- E - Islam

26-Apr-2013  Bamboo Jamaat vs ASJA Mark

23-Mar-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Phoenix Park

08-Mar-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Penal San Fra

TOTAL 6 5 1 3 1 1 120.0
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BOWLING STATS.

Date Match Over  Maiden Run Wicket Wide No Ball SR Econ.
08-Jun-2013 Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo Martin ) vs ASJ 2.0 13 1 12.0 6.5
07-Jun-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Four Roads Trillaz 1.0 4 1 6.0 4.0
31-May-2013 Kelly/ Caroni vs ASJA Markaz 1.0 3 2 1 3.5 3.0
24-May-2013 TML St Joseph vs ASJA Markaz 1.0 4 4.0
27-Apr-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Nur- E - Islam Executive's

26-Apr-2013 Bamboo Jamaat vs ASJA Markaz 1.0 10 1 6.0 10.0
23-Mar-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Phoenix Park Masjid

08-Mar-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Penal San Francigue Jamaat

TOTAL 6.0 34 5 1 7.4 5.7
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BATTING STATS.
Date Match How Out Runs Balls Mins Os 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR
08-Jun-2013  Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo b Qadeer Yusuf Mohammed 5 13 17 6 3 1 38.5
07-Jun-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Four Roads Tri
31-May-2013  Kelly/ Caroni vs ASJA Markaz
24-May-2013 TML St Joseph vs ASJA Marka
10-May-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Ghaleeb
27-Apr-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Nur- E - Islam
23-Mar-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Phoenix Park c Christopher Mohammed b Fa 2 2 1 1 100.0
08-Mar-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Penal San Fra
TOTAL 7 15 17 7 3 2 46.7
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BOWLING STATS.

Date Match Over  Maiden Run Wicket Wide No Ball SR Econ.
08-Jun-2013 Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo Martin ) vs ASJ 1.0 8 4 8.0
07-Jun-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Four Roads Trillaz 1.0 2 2.0
31-May-2013 Kelly/ Caroni vs ASJA Markaz 1.0 5 1 6.0 5.0
24-May-2013 TML St Joseph vs ASJA Markaz 1.0 6 2 2 4.0 6.0
10-May-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Ghaleeb 0.1 1 10.0
27-Apr-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Nur- E - Islam Executive's

23-Mar-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Phoenix Park Masjid 1.0 4 4.0
08-Mar-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Penal San Francique Jamaat 1.0 7 1 6.0 7.0

TOTAL 6.1 33 4 6 10.2 5.4
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Travis Karim (ASJA )
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BATTING STATS.

Date Match How Out Runs Balls Mins 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR
08-Jun-2013  Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo ¢ Nadeem Mohammed b Qade 15 21 25 9 5 5 71.4
07-Jun-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Four Roads Tri

31-May-2013  Kelly/ Caroni vs ASJA Markaz not out 18 9 12 1 7 200.0
24-May-2013 TML St Joseph vs ASJA Marka not out 24 12 10 1 2 7 2 200.0

10-May-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Ghaleeb

27-Apr-2013  ASJA Markaz vs Nur- E - Islam

26-Apr-2013  Bamboo Jamaat vs ASJA Mark not out 18 12 13 2 4 5 150.0
TOTAL 75 54 60 12 12 24 3 138.9
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Travis Karim (ASJA )
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BOWLING STATS.
Date Match Over  Maiden Run Wicket Wide No Ball SR Econ.
08-Jun-2013 Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo Martin ) vs ASJ 1.0 2 2.0
07-Jun-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Four Roads Trillaz 0.3 3 1 3 4.0 10.0
31-May-2013 Kelly/ Caroni vs ASJA Markaz 1.0 7 1 2 8.0 7.0
24-May-2013 TML St Joseph vs ASJA Markaz 1.0 6 2 3.0 6.0
10-May-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Ghaleeb
27-Apr-2013 ASJA Markaz vs Nur- E - Islam Executive's
26-Apr-2013 Bamboo Jamaat vs ASJA Markaz 1.0 5 3 2.0 5.0

TOTAL 4.3 23 7 5 4.3 5.3



